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Zatacznik 1.4 Lista gmin zagrozonych trwata marginalizacja: programowanie
2021-2027

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

mazowieckie ciechanowski Glinojeck
mazowieckie ciechanowski Gotymin-Osrodek
mazowieckie ciechanowski Grudusk
mazowieckie ciechanowski Ojrzen
mazowieckie garwolinski Trojanéw
mazowieckie gostyninski Sanniki
mazowieckie gostyninski Szczawin Koscielny
mazowieckie kozienicki Gniewoszéw
mazowieckie lipski Chotcza

mazowieckie lipski Ciepieléw

mazowieckie lipski Rzeczniow
mazowieckie lipski Sienno

mazowieckie lipski Solec nad Wistg
mazowieckie tosicki Huszlew

mazowieckie tosicki Olszanka

mazowieckie tosicki Plateréw
mazowieckie tosicki Sarnaki

mazowieckie tosicki Stara Kornica
mazowieckie makowski Karniew
mazowieckie makowski Krasnosielc
mazowieckie makowski Ptoniawy-Bramura
mazowieckie makowski Rzewnie
mazowieckie makowski Sypniewo
mazowieckie makowski Szelkéw
mazowieckie mtawski Dzierzgowo
mazowieckie mtawski Lipowiec KosScielny
mazowieckie mtawski Strzegowo
mazowieckie mfawski Stupsk

mazowieckie mtawski Szrensk
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30. mazowieckie ostrotecki Baranowo
31. mazowieckie ostrotecki Czarnia
32. mazowieckie ostrotecki Goworowo
33. mazowieckie ostrotecki Kadzidto
34. mazowieckie ostrotecki Lelis
35. mazowieckie ostrotecki tyse
36. mazowieckie ostrotecki Myszyniec
37. mazowieckie ostrotecki Troszyn
38. mazowieckie ostrowski Andrzejewo
39. mazowieckie ostrowski Boguty-Pianki
40. mazowieckie ostrowski Nur
41. mazowieckie ostrowski Stary Lubotyn
42. mazowieckie ostrowski Szulborze Wielkie
43. mazowieckie ostrowski Wasewo
44. mazowieckie ostrowski Zareby Koscielne
45. mazowieckie ptocki Bulkowo
46. mazowieckie ptocki Drobin
47. mazowieckie ptocki Wyszogréd
48. mazowieckie ptonski Czerwinsk nad Wistg
49. mazowieckie ptonski Dzierzaznia
50. mazowieckie ptoriski Naruszewo
51. mazowieckie ptonski Raciaz
52. mazowieckie przasnyski Chorzele
53. mazowieckie przasnyski Czernice Borowe
54. mazowieckie przasnyski Jednorozec
55. mazowieckie przasnyski Krasne
56. mazowieckie przasnyski Krzynowtoga Mata
57. mazowieckie przasnyski Przasnysz
58. mazowieckie przysuski Borkowice
59. mazowieckie przysuski Gielniow

60. mazowieckie przysuski Klwéw
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61. mazowieckie przysuski Odrzywot
62. mazowieckie przysuski Potworow
63. mazowieckie przysuski Rusinéw
64. mazowieckie przysuski Wieniawa
65. mazowieckie puttuski Gzy
66. mazowieckie radomski ltza
67. mazowieckie radomski Pionki
68. mazowieckie siedlecki Korczew
69. mazowieckie siedlecki Mordy
70. mazowieckie siedlecki Paprotnia
71. mazowieckie siedlecki Przesmyki
72. mazowieckie siedlecki Wodynie
73. mazowieckie sierpecki Gozdowo
74. mazowieckie sierpecki Rosciszewo
75. mazowieckie sierpecki Szczutowo
76. mazowieckie sierpecki Zawidz
77. mazowieckie sokotowski Bielany
78. mazowieckie sokotowski Ceranow
79. mazowieckie sokotowski Jabtonna Lacka
80. mazowieckie sokotowski Koséw Lacki
81. mazowieckie sokotowski Repki
82. mazowieckie sokotowski Sabnie
83. mazowieckie sokotowski Sterdyn
84. mazowieckie szydtowiecki Chlewiska
85. mazowieckie szydtowiecki Miréw
86. mazowieckie wegrowski Grebkow
87. mazowieckie wegrowski Korytnica
88. mazowieckie wegrowski Miedzna
89. mazowieckie wegrowski Sadowne
90. mazowieckie wegrowski Stoczek

91. mazowieckie zwolenski Kazanéw
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92. mazowieckie zwolenski Policzna
93. mazowieckie zwolenski Przytek
94. mazowieckie zwolenski Tczow
95. mazowieckie zurominski Biezun
96. mazowieckie zurominski Kuczbork-Osada
97. mazowieckie zurominski Lubowidz
98. mazowieckie zurominski Lutocin

99. mazowieckie zurominski Siemigtkowo



